Albert Gomis

Independiente

01:24:09

Tiempo Oficial
111° 01°
Pos. General Pos. Género
Sprint Masculino
T. Split
SWIM 00:15:58
T1 00:02:50
BIKE 00:37:52
T2 00:01:20
RUN 00:26:07

Tiempo

00:15:58
00:18:49
00:56:41
00:58:02
01:24:09

Empuriabrava

SPRINT
2025

60

Pos. Categoria
GE 55 - 59 Masc

Ritmo
2'07"/100m

31.64 km/h

5'14"/km

1005 HLF



